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Report on Parents feedback

A feedback has been taken from the parents of the students who study in college on the
basis of different parameters and its analysis has also been carried out. There were more
than 300 parents have taken part in this feedback. The name and contact details who took
part in the feedback process kept confidential and the analysis were carried from the
available data by IQAC.

The parents of students from various departments have take part in this feedback process
and a distribution diagram of the departments has shown in below.

@ History

@ Economics

® Commerce

@ Mathematics

@ Computer science
@ OR and CA

@ Fhysics

@ Chemistry

1. How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? G&DGQ%I]Q&I @RS lmadm
MDD 060808 MIBWD )60 1om A flaiwloyom)m;?

@ “Jery good
@ Good

® Average
@ Satisfactory

2. Are you and your Child happy with the academic ambience of the college?
OMIB:B o MIBHE )OS M / AHUd o G&DGQ%WO%-:Z‘:-’QO GRHOIBA 1

@R OO | H:HUOY0) 1D «»(;nj’@mcema?



® Yes
® No

3. Does department or the college regularly inform you about performance of your
child? G 268% 1@ Memd Wladdgead 0@ mlemd

18§23 001@208 0aldGanIRAMMOMENO 1.2] MIB:O8 & YO |
MO @GRO 1 18620,66Mm8?

@ Yes
@ Mo

86.8%

4. How do you rate the security arrangements and safety measures in the college?
e3¢ 10 18 (282605 MYEHH Mo lWIMEBBEE @I®:1D

~f)eeslom afleiwloyom)mm,?



& Very good
® Good

O Average

@ Satsifactory

5. What are your ward comments on academic skills and knowledge of the
college faculty? G&DGQ%’]QQI @102 [ Dol ©)e)S GRHNIBA 1d>

0OMal)emM JOOMEE0 12420 BRI loME)V].2)20 MIEB:E26S D
| DR of)O @0 GRE (@ IdWAIM (aldSla{loj@?

@ Very good
@® Good

® Average
@ Satsifactory

6. How would you rate the learning resources provided to students by the
college? GG 1001 a IOM MVDEHM (68308 MIBUD Hald@1wd

~f)eeslom el lo)om)m,)?

@ Very good
® Good

O Average

@ Satsifactory




7. How would you judge the library and sports facility? e82eg8% 1021 6eeIen0]
M GaldBS M MVVHM 68868 nf)6B310M GMIBE l8e)26maamy

@ Very good
@® Good

& Average

@ Satsifactory

£~ |

8. What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities
arranged by the college? G868 1021 BREARIIH al® laldS 1880

al26O M@ al@laldS1dhgg0 of)6d3lom ailaiwloyomym;

@ “Very good
® Good

@ Average

@ Satsifactory

/ 37.3%

9. What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities
provided by the college? G 81081 Go M 0AMS () eNd GOM A la]

BROAIMEEEBE ~[)6831om alleiw]o)omym)



@ Very good
@ Good

& Average

@ Satsifactory

10. Weather the Administration/authorities are easily approachable regarding any
queries? G»I6RH (a1 |@ HOD 0ys63R 1 GRWI1H:dM 1668

@I&BWDSE) M@ 1S A lalla] 20 6080d Gen1dWla{lenIMONID0EM8?

P ves
& No

11. Are you satisfied with the student discipline of the college? G&DGQ%’]«YB
1820168265 G.2JSEOOB 1T MIB:UD Mo YalMMIGEMI?

@ Extremely satisfied
@ Satisfiad
@ Neutral

‘ @ Unsatisfied




12. Are you satisfied with the quality of teaching offered by the college?
CBICRR 10RI BRAD | DalM 1eMEAMM 1T MIB:UD Mo Yo MMIGEMD?

@ Exiremely satisfied
@ Satisfied

@ Neutral

@ Unsatisfied

13. How do you rate the conveyance facilities to reach the college?
CHIGRE 1GRIBENBE NIaNM MVBO Jo of)6d3 oM llaieloyomym;

@ ‘ery good
@ Good

O Average

@ Satsifactory




